Sub Charter Operations Performed for UK Operators May 2020

Aircraft

-Km

(000)

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD 7
LOGANAIR LTD 19
Total 25

Stage
Flights

1
46

47

A/C
Hours

9
58

66

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

894

894

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

16

16

As
% of
Avail

1.8

1.8

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

Tonne-KM
Available
(000)

272
93

365

Total
(000)

66
1

67

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

66

66

Table 7.1

As

Passenger % of
(000) Avail
24.3

1 1.1

1 18.5



