	Aircraft -Km (000)	Stage Flights	A/C Hours	Number of Passengers Uplifted	Seat-Km Available (000)	Seat-Km Used (000)	As % of Avail	Cargo Uplifted Tonnes	Tonne-KM Available (000)	Total (000)	Tonne-Kilom Mail (000)	etres Used Freight (000)	Passenger (000)	As % of Avail
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD	7	1	9						272	66		66		24.3
LOGANAIR LTD	19	46	58		894	16	1.8		93	1			1	1.1
Total	25	47	66		894	16	1.8		365	67		66	1	18.5

⁽a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM